Top to bottom: Simplicity, Slim and Streamline Baffles
METAL CEILINGS
Simplicity, Slim & Streamline Baffles
USGBoral.com UB1011-2
COLOURS
Due to printing limitations, shade may vary from actual product.
3126
Grass Green

Natural Oak
WD–8006
Dark Ash
WD-8014
California Nut
WD-8015
Maple Wood
WD–8026
Africa Beech
SIMPLICITY, SLIM & STREAMLINE BAFFLES
METAL CEILINGS
PRODUCT
INFORMATION Baffle Options Dimensions  Item No. Item Name Diagram
Reference No.
SIMPLICITY BAFFLES
W 25mm x H 35mm DRALSI2515036002113 Simplicity Baffle 25mm x 150mm x 3600mm 1
W 25mm x H 50mm DRALSIEC251502113 Simplicity End Cap 25mm x 150mm 5
W 25mm x H 75mm DRALSIPC251502113 Simplicity Panel Connector 25mm x 150mm 6
W 25mm x H 100mm DRALSNB Baffle Bracket 2
W 25mm x H 150mm DRALCR Baffle Carrier 3000mm 3
W 30mm x H 100mm DRALCRC Baffle Carrier Connector 4
CL2424 Suspension Hanger 8
CW253625 Ceiling Wire Gal 2.5 x 3600 7
SLIM BAFFLES
W 15mm x H 50mm DRALSL1510036002113 Slim Baffle 15mm x 100mm x 3600mm (White)
W 15mm x H 75mm DRALSLEC151002113 Slim End Cap 15mm x 100mm (White)
W 15mm x H 100mm DRALSLPC151002113 Slim Panel Connector 15mm x 100mm (White)
W 15mm x H 150mm DRALSL1510036003111 Slim Baffle 15mm x 100mm x 3600mm (Black)
DRALSLEC151003111 Slim End Cap 15mm x 100mm (Black)
DRALSLPC151003111 Slim Panel Connector 15mm x 100mm (Black)
DRALSNB Baffle Bracket 2
DRALCR Baffle Carrier 3000mm 3
DRALCRC Baffle Carrier Connector 4
CW253625 Ceiling Wire Gal 2.5 x 3600 7
STREAMLINE BAFFLES
W 25mm x H 50mm DRALST2510036008010 Streamline Baffle 25mm x 100mm x 3600mm
(Atlantic Cedar)
W 25mm x H 75mm DRALSTEC251008010 Simplicity End Cap 25mm x 100mm
W 25mm x H 100mm DRALSTPC251008010 Streamline Panel Connector 25mm x 100mm
W 25mm x H 150mm DRALSNB Baffle Bracket 2
DRALCR Baffle Carrier 3000mm 3
DRALCRC Baffle Carrier Connector 4
CW253625 Ceiling Wire Gal 2.5 x 3600 7